FDPD CFS Log - Yesterday

FORT DODGE

POLICE DEPARTMENT

702 First Avenue South « Fort Dodge, lowa 50501
P 515-573-1424 « F 515-573-7788 « fdpd@fortdodgeiowa.org

Printed on February 21, 2026

CFS Date/Time

02/20/26 00:03
02/20/26 00:28
02/20/26 00:47
02/20/26 00:53
02/20/26 05:09
02/20/26 06:14
02/20/26 06:49
02/20/26 07:22
02/20/26 07:27
02/20/26 07:47
02/20/26 07:47
02/20/26 08:01
02/20/26 08:10
02/20/26 08:16
02/20/26 08:49
02/20/26 09:22
02/20/26 09:33
02/20/26 10:05
02/20/26 10:19
02/20/26 10:37
02/20/26 10:56
02/20/26 11:41
02/20/26 11:47
02/20/26 11:52
02/20/26 12:12
02/20/26 12:14
02/20/26 12:21

CFS #

CFS26-008304
CFS26-008309
CFS26-008313
CFS26-008315
CFS26-008328
CFS26-008335
CFS26-008341
CFS26-008345
CFS26-008346
CFS26-008353
CFS26-008354
CFS26-008356
CFS26-008358
CFS26-008359
CFS26-008361
CFS26-008363
CFS26-008365
CFS26-008368
CFS26-008369
CFS26-008371
CFS26-008374
CFS26-008384
CFS26-008386
CFS26-008389
CFS26-008390
CFS26-008391
CFS26-008392

Initial Complaint

Assist Motorist : Assist Motorist
Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance
Welfare Check : Welfare Check

Civil Dispute/Standby : Civil
Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance
PBX : PBX

Alarm - Burglar : Alarm Burglar

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Assist Motorist : Assist Motorist

Parking Complaint/Abandoned Veh :
PBX : PBX

Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious
Followup : Followup

Assist Motorist : Assist Motorist

Assist Motorist : Assist Motorist

PBX: PBX

Followup : Followup

Theft : Theft

Missing Person : Missing Person

Civil Dispute/Standby : Civil

PBX : PBX

Unknown Problem : Unknown Problem
Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Assist Motorist : Assist Motorist
MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property
PBX : PBX

Address

5TH AVE N/ N 7TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
1928 6TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1511 2ND AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

1430 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE

PHONE LOG PD, FORT DODGE

902 2ND AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

N 15TH ST / FLORAL AVE, FORT DODGE, IA
2800 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1417 6TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG PD

239 N 11TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
610 CENTRAL AVE APT 408, FORT DODGE,
27TH AVE N/ N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
1ST AVE S/S 7TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
PHONE LOG PD

PHONE LOG

PHONE LOG

211 AVENUE M W, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG 2158

1033 S 28TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2007 N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2600 BLK WILLIAMS DR, FORT DODGE, IA
PHONE LOG PD

PHONE LOG PD
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CFS Date/Time

02/20/26 12:32
02/20/26 13:04
02/20/26 13:04
02/20/26 13:38
02/20/26 14:01
02/20/26 14:09
02/20/26 14:33
02/20/26 14:48
02/20/26 14:59
02/20/26 15:07
02/20/26 15:18
02/20/26 15:45
02/20/26 15:47
02/20/26 15:51
02/20/26 16:13
02/20/26 16:18
02/20/26 18:11
02/20/26 18:38
02/20/26 18:51
02/20/26 19:06
02/20/26 19:14
02/20/26 19:14
02/20/26 19:29
02/20/26 19:50
02/20/26 19:57
02/20/26 20:30
02/20/26 21:27
02/20/26 21:42
02/20/26 21:49
02/20/26 21:51
02/20/26 23:09
02/20/26 23:19

CFS #

CFS26-008394
CFS26-008396
CFS26-008397
CFS26-008406
CFS26-008408
CFS26-008410
CFS26-008417
CFS26-008420
CFS26-008421
CFS26-008422
CFS26-008424
CFS26-008427
CFS26-008428
CFS26-008430
CFS26-008433
CFS26-008435
CFS26-008448
CFS26-008450
CFS26-008453
CFS26-008454
CFS26-008456
CFS26-008457
CFS26-008458
CFS26-008459
CFS26-008462
CFS26-008465
CFS26-008469
CFS26-008473
CFS26-008474
CFS26-008475
CFS26-008479
CFS26-008480

Total Records: 59

Initial Complaint

Fraud/Forgery : Fraud/Forgery

Extra Patrol : Extra Patrol

Civil Dispute/Standby : Civil

Followup : Followup

Followup : Followup

MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property
PBX : PBX

Traffic Hazard : Traffic Hazard
Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance
MVCHR : Motor Vehicle Crash - Hit and
Welfare Check : Welfare Check

Assist Motorist : Assist Motorist
MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property
Followup : Followup

Theft : Theft

Shoplifter : Shoplifter

PBX : PBX

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
PBX : PBX

Remove : Remove Subject

PBX : PBX

Assist Motorist : Assist Motorist

Out With A Subject : Out With A Subject
Remove : Remove Subject

PBX : PBX

Followup : Followup

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Assist Motorist : Assist Motorist

Noise Violation : Noise Violation

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Checkbld : Check Building

Address

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1639 NELSON AVE, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1928 6TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

ATTOURNEY OFFICE

PHONE LOG PD

PHONE LOG PD

S 12TH ST/ KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, IA
511 S 30TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
820 S 16TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
106 N 10TH ST APT 601, FORT DODGE, IA
10TH AVE N/ N 19TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
PHONE LOG PD

304 2ND ST NW

PHONE LOG PD

3036 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
2910 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1300 BLK S 23RD ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

3025 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG PD

2818 2ND AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
3036 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
PHONE LOG

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
100 BLK N 3RD ST

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1432 3RD AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1ST AVE S/ S 17TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
730 S 29TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
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