



FORT DODGE POLICE DEPARTMENT

702 First Avenue South • Fort Dodge, Iowa 50501
P 515-573-1424 • F 515-573-7788 • fdpd@fortdodgeiowa.org

FDPD CFS Log - Yesterday

Printed on February 21, 2026

CFS Date/Time	CFS #	Initial Complaint	Address
02/20/26 00:03	CFS26-008304	Assist Motorist : Assist Motorist	5TH AVE N / N 7TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
02/20/26 00:28	CFS26-008309	Fight Disturbance : Fight Disturbance	1928 6TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/20/26 00:47	CFS26-008313	Welfare Check : Welfare Check	1511 2ND AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/20/26 00:53	CFS26-008315	Civil Dispute/Standby : Civil	PHONE LOG
02/20/26 05:09	CFS26-008328	Fight Disturbance : Fight Disturbance	1430 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE
02/20/26 06:14	CFS26-008335	PBX : PBX	PHONE LOG PD, FORT DODGE
02/20/26 06:49	CFS26-008341	Alarm - Burglar : Alarm Burglar	902 2ND AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/20/26 07:22	CFS26-008345	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	N 15TH ST / FLORAL AVE, FORT DODGE, IA
02/20/26 07:27	CFS26-008346	Assist Motorist : Assist Motorist	2800 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/20/26 07:47	CFS26-008353	Parking Complaint/Abandoned Veh :	1417 6TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/20/26 07:47	CFS26-008354	PBX : PBX	PHONE LOG PD
02/20/26 08:01	CFS26-008356	Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious	239 N 11TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/20/26 08:10	CFS26-008358	Followup : Followup	610 CENTRAL AVE APT 408, FORT DODGE,
02/20/26 08:16	CFS26-008359	Assist Motorist : Assist Motorist	27TH AVE N / N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
02/20/26 08:49	CFS26-008361	Assist Motorist : Assist Motorist	1ST AVE S / S 7TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
02/20/26 09:22	CFS26-008363	PBX : PBX	PHONE LOG PD
02/20/26 09:33	CFS26-008365	Followup : Followup	PHONE LOG
02/20/26 10:05	CFS26-008368	Theft : Theft	PHONE LOG
02/20/26 10:19	CFS26-008369	Missing Person : Missing Person	211 AVENUE M W, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/20/26 10:37	CFS26-008371	Civil Dispute/Standby : Civil	702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/20/26 10:56	CFS26-008374	PBX : PBX	PHONE LOG 2158
02/20/26 11:41	CFS26-008384	Unknown Problem : Unknown Problem	1033 S 28TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/20/26 11:47	CFS26-008386	Meet Complainant : Meet Complainant	702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/20/26 11:52	CFS26-008389	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	2007 N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/20/26 12:12	CFS26-008390	Assist Motorist : Assist Motorist	2600 BLK WILLIAMS DR, FORT DODGE, IA
02/20/26 12:14	CFS26-008391	MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property	PHONE LOG PD
02/20/26 12:21	CFS26-008392	PBX : PBX	PHONE LOG PD

CFS Date/Time	CFS #	Initial Complaint	Address
02/20/26 12:32	CFS26-008394	Fraud/Forgery : Fraud/Forgery	702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/20/26 13:04	CFS26-008396	Extra Patrol : Extra Patrol	1639 NELSON AVE, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/20/26 13:04	CFS26-008397	Civil Dispute/Standby : Civil	1928 6TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/20/26 13:38	CFS26-008406	Followup : Followup	
02/20/26 14:01	CFS26-008408	Followup : Followup	ATTORNEY OFFICE
02/20/26 14:09	CFS26-008410	MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property	PHONE LOG PD
02/20/26 14:33	CFS26-008417	PBX : PBX	PHONE LOG PD
02/20/26 14:48	CFS26-008420	Traffic Hazard : Traffic Hazard	S 12TH ST / KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, IA
02/20/26 14:59	CFS26-008421	Fight Disturbance : Fight Disturbance	511 S 30TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/20/26 15:07	CFS26-008422	MVCHR : Motor Vehicle Crash - Hit and	820 S 16TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/20/26 15:18	CFS26-008424	Welfare Check : Welfare Check	106 N 10TH ST APT 601, FORT DODGE, IA
02/20/26 15:45	CFS26-008427	Assist Motorist : Assist Motorist	10TH AVE N / N 19TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
02/20/26 15:47	CFS26-008428	MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property	PHONE LOG PD
02/20/26 15:51	CFS26-008430	Followup : Followup	304 2ND ST NW
02/20/26 16:13	CFS26-008433	Theft : Theft	PHONE LOG PD
02/20/26 16:18	CFS26-008435	Shoplifter : Shoplifter	3036 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
02/20/26 18:11	CFS26-008448	PBX : PBX	2910 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/20/26 18:38	CFS26-008450	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	1300 BLK S 23RD ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/20/26 18:51	CFS26-008453	Meet Complainant : Meet Complainant	702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/20/26 19:06	CFS26-008454	PBX : PBX	PHONE LOG
02/20/26 19:14	CFS26-008456	Remove : Remove Subject	3025 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/20/26 19:14	CFS26-008457	PBX : PBX	PHONE LOG PD
02/20/26 19:29	CFS26-008458	Assist Motorist : Assist Motorist	2818 2ND AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/20/26 19:50	CFS26-008459	Out With A Subject : Out With A Subject	702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/20/26 19:57	CFS26-008462	Remove : Remove Subject	3036 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
02/20/26 20:30	CFS26-008465	PBX : PBX	PHONE LOG
02/20/26 21:27	CFS26-008469	Followup : Followup	702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/20/26 21:42	CFS26-008473	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	100 BLK N 3RD ST
02/20/26 21:49	CFS26-008474	Assist Motorist : Assist Motorist	702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/20/26 21:51	CFS26-008475	Noise Violation : Noise Violation	1432 3RD AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/20/26 23:09	CFS26-008479	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	1ST AVE S / S 17TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
02/20/26 23:19	CFS26-008480	Checkbld : Check Building	730 S 29TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

Total Records: 59